  Product Specification
Series:  RF047-A, Cable Assembly, 50 Ω
Revision: G Date: July 24, 2023 © 2017 Samtec, Inc.
 Page 1
Part Number:
  Product Specification
Series:  RF047-A, Cable Assembly, 50 Ω
Revision: G Date: July 24, 2023 © 2017 Samtec, Inc.

Temperature Range -65 to +125⁰C
Thermal Shock MIL-STD-202-107, -65°C to +125°C, 10 cycles
  Product Specification
Series:  RF047-A, Cable Assembly, 50 Ω
Revision: G Date: July 24, 2023 © 2017 Samtec, Inc.
 Page 4
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
End Option Description Drawing
M0SP
SMPM Plug
(Full Detent)
PRFM0-P-C-HG-047A-SD Drawing
M0SJ SMPM Jack PRFM0-J-C-HG-047A-SD Drawing
MORJ SMPM Right Angle Jack PRFM0-J-C-EE-047A-RD Drawing
MOBJ SMPM Bulkhead Jack PRFM0-J-C-EE-047A-BD Drawing
92SP 2.92mm Plug PRF92-P-C-EP-047A-SS Drawing
92SJ 2.92mm Jack PRF92-J-C-EP-047A-SS Drawing
18SP 1.85mm Plug PRF18-P-C-EP-047A-SS Drawing
18SJ 1.85mm Jack PRF18-J-C-EP-047A-SS Drawing
24SP 2.40mm Plug PRF24-P-C-EP-047A-SS Drawing
24SJ 2.40mm Jack PRF24-J-C-EP-047A-SS Drawing
13SP 1.35mm Plug PRF13-P-C-VP-047A-SS Drawing
13BJ 1.35mm Jack PRF13-J-C-VP-047A-BS Drawing
10SP 1.00mm Plug PRF10-P-C-VP-047A-SS Drawing
10BJ 1.00mm Jack PRF10-J-C-VP-047A-BS Drawing
01SP SMA Plug PRF01-P-C-EG-047A-SD Drawing
01BJ SMA Bulkhead Jack PRF01-J-C-EG-047A-BD Drawing
01SB SMA Sealed Bulkhead Jack PRF01-J-C-EG-047A-BD-1 Drawing
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION